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Fiber Optic Patch Cords

Broadstick provides custom fiber optic patch
cords compliant with TIA 568-C.3-1.

The Broadstick fiber Optic patch cords provide a
high quality connection for Data Centers telecom
rooms, equipment distribution areas, desk, etc.

Path cords are provided with a cable Jacket PVC,
LSZH or Riser.

The patch cords are available in OM1, OM2, OM3,
OM4 and OS1/OS2.

Connectors A and B:
o LC /UPC
o LC/APC
o SC /UPC
o SC/APC
o FC
o ST
o E2000

Fiber Count:
o 1 Fiber (Simplex)
o 2 Fibers (Duplex)

Fiber Types:
o Single Mode: OS1/OS2.
o Multimode: OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4.

Fiber (Jacket)

o PVC.
o LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen).
o Riser.

DETAILS:

All Broadstick patch cords are tested in fabric.
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